AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT				1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE OF PAGES			
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	12 555	ECTIVE DATE	4 DEN	ISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	E 800	1 2 JECT NO. (If applicable)			
			T. REGO	ibilioni unombe neg. no.	J. PAG.	JECT NO. (II applicable)			
0028 6. ISSUEO BY	CODE FMP	13/2010	7 ADM	NISTERED BY (if other than Item 6)	CODE	FMPS			
CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFE	EME		-	·					
DIV OF PROCUREMENT SE		·ON	CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES						
4330 EAST WEST HWY				4330 EAST WEST HWY					
ROOM 517				ROOM 517					
BETHESDA MD 20814				BETHESDA MD 20814					
8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACT	FOR (No., street, county,	State and ZIP Code)	(x) ^{9A}	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.					
BA - DSI INC									
ATTN JESUS MEDRANO			98. 1	DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
8300 GREENSBORO DRIVE									
SUITE 1040			X 10A	MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDE	ER NO.				
MCLEAN VA 22102-3662			GS.	35F5809H					
			<u> </u>	SC-F-05-1001					
0005	16466	ITY CODE	_ _	DATED (OEE ITEM 13)					
				3/07/2005					
P. C.		THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO				71			
The above numbered solicitation is ame Offers must acknowledge receipt of this				eipt of Offers Tor as amended, by one of the following	_	is not extended. By completing			
Items 8 end 15, and returning				ipt of this amendment on each copy of the		- · · · · ·			
				URE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT					
				CIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION C telegram or letter, provided each telegr					
reference to the solicitation and this am		red prior to the opening hour ar	nd date spec	ified.					
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATIO			et Inc	rease:	\$8,003	.00			
0100A10DPS-2010-11179									
13. THIS ITEM ONLY A	PPLIES TO WODIFICA	ATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDE	ers. II MO	DIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. A	8 DESCRIBED) IN I) EM 14.			
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER ORDER NO. IN ITEM 1	R IS ISSUED PURSUA	ANT TO: (Specify authority) Th	HE CHANGE	S SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE	IN THE CONT	TRACT			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBER	ED CONTRACT/ORD	ER IS MODIFIED TO REFLEC	THE ADM	INISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as char DF FAR 43.103(b).	nges in paying	office,			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL	. AGREEMENT IS EN	TERED INTO PURSUANT TO	AUTHORIT	Y OF:					
D. OTHER (Specify type of	of modification and an	hoely)							
X UNILATERAL, T									
				O copies to the Is					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MC	-	equired to sign this document a		- Depicer to the	•				
DUNS Number	DIFICATION (CIGARIA	ted by OCF section neadings,	including so	motation/contract subject matter where i	leas(018.)				
DONS NUMBER	Distance.								
THE DURDOCE OF MODIET	CAUTON 4000	O TO TO MA THOM	ರಾಜರ್ ರ	TINETER AND AUDIOTEST	20 AP CT	TN 000630			
THE PURPOSE OF MODIFI		B IS IS TO INCR	CEASE F	ONDING AND QUANTITIE	SOUR CI	IIN UUUGAB			
AND CLIN 0006AC AS FO	FTOM2:								
OLIN COOCER PUNDING A	No ottonerer	- 11 mm	wan na o	DD 10 DOX 1 ONG .					
CLIN 0006AB FUNDING A	_		NUKEAS	ED AS FOLLOWS:					
FUNDING	QUANTI								
FROM: \$349,800.00	FROM:	660,000							
BY: \$3,180.00	BY:	6,000							
TO: \$352,980.00	TO:	666,000							
Continued									
Except as provided herein, all terms and o		nent referenced in Item 9A or 1							
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Typ	e or print)			AME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING O	UPFICER (Typ	e or <i>pant)</i>			
		,	Robe	ert J. Frost					
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR		15C. DATE SIGNED	168. U	NITED STATES OF MENICA		16C. DATE SIGNED			
				MITTE		- 9/mi			
(Signature of person authorized	to sign)			(Signature of Contracting Officer)		1/3/20			
NSN 7540-01-152-8070					STANDAR	D FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)			

Previous edition unusable

Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

CONTINUATION SHEET	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED				
	GS35F5809H/CPSC-F-05-1001/0028	2	2		

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

BA - DSI INC

ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	21.00				
	ALSO, CLIN 0006AC FUNDING AND QUANTITIES ARE HEREBY	1	1 1		
	INCREASED AS FOLLOWS:				
	FUNDING QUANTITIES				
	FROM: \$16,165.00 FROM: 30,500				
	BY: \$4,823.00 BY: 9,100	1			
	TO: \$20,988.00 TO: 39,600				
	THE TOTAL FY2010 OBLIGATED AMOUNT IS HEREBY			•	
	INCREASED:				
	FROM: \$365,965.00				
	BY \$8,003.00			1	
	TO \$373,968.00				
	Period of Performance: 10/01/2010 to 09/30/2013				
	Change Item 0006 AB to read as follows(amount			İ	
	shown is the obligated amount):				•
0006 AB	Trauma Case Reviewed	6000	EA	0.53	3,180.0
				Ì	
	TOTAL FY-10 QTY: 666,000				
	UNIT PRICE: \$0.53				
	Change Item 0006 AC to read as follows(amount				
	shown is the obligated amount):				
0006 AC	Error Found and Message Entered	9100	EA	0.53	4,823.0
	TOTAL FY-10 QTY: 39,600				
	UNIT PRICE: \$0.53				
	ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAINS UNCHANGED				
	AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.				
!					
		1			
